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Women / 5 / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyn Damelio136
San Mateo

9.600 9.825 9.6009.475 38.500
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Regina Brunson120
Liberty

9.475 9.350 9.4259.550 37.800
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Remi Fusilero150
Twisters

8.900 9.575 9.5259.650 37.650
6 2 1 2 3 

3 

Peyton Conley148
Twisters

8.800 9.250 9.3259.450 36.825
7 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Aurora Thao129
Oroville

9.125 8.950 9.1509.400 36.625
4 7 5 7 5 

5 

Eveeana Vallejo144
Titans

8.975 8.875 9.3259.375 36.550
5 8 6 4T 6 

6 

Eliani Pingol127
North Bay

8.050 9.075 8.8008.875 34.800
10 6 7 8 7 

7 

Emerson-Elyse Barajas130
Peninsula

8.425 9.100 8.7258.250 34.500
9 5 9 9 8 

8 

Dreah Bernstine125
North Bay

8.650 8.450 9.1757.900 34.175
8 9 10T 6 9T

9T

Sasha Johnson132
Peninsula

9.150 8.175 8.4008.450 34.175
3 11 8 11 9T

9T

Tyler Turner128
North Bay

7.900 8.350 8.4757.500 32.225
11 10 12 10 11T

11T

Lauryn Johnson126
North Bay

7.850 8.100 8.3757.900 32.225
12 12 10T 12 11T

11T
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Women / 5 / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Anderson102
Airborne

9.450 9.550 9.3009.450 37.750
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Nyla Craig149
Twisters

9.050 9.350 9.3759.350 37.125
5 2 3 1 2 

2 

Sydney Domingo101
Accel

9.275 8.850 9.3259.375 36.825
2 10T 2 2 3 

3 

Karina Au145
Top Flight

9.200 9.250 8.8009.200 36.450
4 4T 6 9 4 

4 

Kohana Darroch121
Liberty

8.725 9.275 8.9759.300 36.275
9 3 4 6 5 

5 

Laila Cobb146
Top Flight

9.250 9.225 8.9508.025 35.450
3 6 13 7 6 

6 

Kaylynn Pruden118
International

8.950 8.850 9.0008.450 35.250
7 10T 10 5 7 

7 

Ella Jordan117
Head Over Heels

8.850 8.000 9.1009.250 35.200
8 13 5 4 8T

8T

Samantha Johnson115
Galaxy

9.025 8.975 8.7758.425 35.200
6 9 11 10 8T

8T

Elise Wong114
Elevate

8.375 9.250 8.5758.950 35.150
11 4T 7 12 10 

10 

Sydney Williams109
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.150 8.5508.700 35.000
10 8 8 13 11 

11 

Kailea Abernethy116
Gymnastics Zone

8.225 9.200 8.8258.050 34.300
12 7 12 8 12 

12 

Kendall Russillo123
Marin Elite

8.075 8.525 8.7258.550 33.875
13 12 9 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



Judge's Signatures

Nor-Cal Level 5 State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 4-5, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 11/4/2017 12:31 PM

Women / 5 / Child C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Lebovitz103
Airborne

9.200 9.400 9.1009.075 36.775
1T 1 5 4 1 

1 

Natalie Rodriguez141
San Mateo

8.750 8.975 9.5009.000 36.225
4 4T 6 1 2 

2 

Lucy Maayeh139
San Mateo

8.200 9.150 9.1759.425 35.950
11 3 1 2 3 

3 

Winter Jones122
Liberty

8.525 9.350 8.6259.100 35.600
8 2 4 12 4 

4 

Madison Ketcham133
Peninsula

8.875 8.875 9.1258.700 35.575
3 8 10 3 5 

5 

Arielle Uy113
Elevate

9.200 8.600 8.9008.800 35.500
1T 11 9 7 6 

6 

An-Hy Nguyen112
Elevate

8.575 8.850 8.6509.325 35.400
7 9 2 11 7 

7 

Anabelle Yujuico134
Peninsula

8.625 8.800 9.0008.450 34.875
6 10 11 5 8 

8 

Katelyn Nii107
Clovis

8.650 8.925 8.9258.050 34.550
5 7 13 6 9 

9 

Alex Dickson131
Peninsula

8.375 8.200 8.7009.175 34.450
9T 13 3 10 10 

10 

Grace Sheehan135
Redwood Empire

8.375 8.975 8.1008.850 34.300
9T 4T 7T 13 11 

11 

Morgan Reihl106
Champion

8.175 8.950 8.7508.150 34.025
12 6 12 9 12 

12 

Kristen Slatter124
Marin Elite

7.800 8.350 8.8758.850 33.875
13 12 7T 8 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Child D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Goh137
San Mateo

9.275 9.475 9.5009.400 37.650
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Lilla Kuziemko138
San Mateo

8.950 9.475 9.2009.550 37.175
4 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Jacqueline Oh140
San Mateo

8.900 9.475 9.4258.900 36.700
5 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Isabella Masuno111
Elevate

9.375 9.125 9.3758.675 36.550
1 5 10 3 4 

4 

Ilona Purnama104
Airborne

9.000 9.325 8.9759.200 36.500
3 4 3 5T 5 

5 

Ava Bushnell151
V-Force

8.750 8.625 8.8508.775 35.000
7T 10 5T 8 6 

6 

Jessica Purpura119
International

8.775 8.400 8.9758.775 34.925
6 11 5T 5T 7 

7 

Kara Jitodai110
East Bay

8.500 8.850 8.7508.750 34.850
10 6 7T 9 8 

8 

Kailani Broadhurst105
Byers Gymnastics

8.525 8.650 8.4008.750 34.325
9 9 7T 11 9 

9 

Kara Johnson147
Tricks

8.750 8.675 8.9507.750 34.125
7T 8 12 7 10 

10 

Joyblanca Morales143
Technique

8.100 8.775 8.6008.000 33.475
12 7 11 10 11 

11 

Gabriella Polagruto108
Davis Diamonds

8.250 8.125 8.2508.700 33.325
11 12 9 12 12 

12 

Vivian Kelly142
Technique

8.000 8.000 7.8506.675 30.525
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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